9 170 Time Card for COMIX Time Recorder Machine
pack 

of 
100's

5 250.00 1,250.00

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose: For operation use. Financial administration of externally funded projects.

Intended: Accounting Office (Valerie Y. Vergis)

TOTAL: 8,325.00      

Total Amount in Words: EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE PESOS ONLY

Address : Date: 9-Oct-25

TIN: P.R No. TF-2025-05-00679

Delivery Term:

Payment Term:

FOB-VSU Main Campus

As per cost of item delivered 

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : P.O No: PO-TF-2025-10-0719